LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN BENITO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A3500035

NON PROP-20

01 140 $4,722.45
02 140 $4,776.70
03 140 $4,723.57
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $14,222.72
PROP-20
01 140 $0.00
02 140 $0.00
03 140 $819.83
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $819.83

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $4,722.45
02 $4,776.70
03 $5,543.40
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $15,042.55

A3567454

NON PROP-20

01 32 $1,079.41
02 32 $1,091.81
03 32 $1,079.67
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $3,250.89
PROP-20
01 32 $0.00
03 32 $187.39
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $187.39

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $1,079.41
02 $1,091.81
03 $1,267.06

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $3,438.28

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

SAN BENITO COUNTY OFFICE OF ED

BITTERWATER-TULLY UNION ELEMEN

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2012/2013

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT

$2,599.78- $39.06
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$2,599.78- $39.06
$611.78- $42.04
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$611.78- $42.04
$3,211.56- $81.10
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$3,211.56- $81.10
$662.94 $8.92
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$662.94 $8.92
$176.41 $9.61
$0.00 $0.00
$176.41 $9.61
$839.35 $18.53
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$839.35 $18.53
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$42
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RUN DATE 06/05/2013
TIME 15:40:09

PAID
AMOUNT

$2,122.67
$4,776.70
$4,723.57
$11,622.94

- $0.00
- $0.00
$208.05
$208.05

- $2,122.67
- $4,776.70
$4,931.62
$11,830.99

$1,742.35
$1,091.81
$1,079.67
$3,913.83

$176.41
$187.39
$363.80

$1,918.76
$1,091.81
$1,267.06
$4,277.63



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

SAN BENITO COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A3567462

NON PROP-20

01 24
02 24
03 24
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 24
02 24
03 24

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

CIENEGA UNION ELEMENTARY

$809.56
$818.86
$809.75
$2,438.17

$0.00
$0.00
$140.54
$140.54

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A3567470

NON PROP-20

01 5,627
02 5,627
03 5,627

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 5,627
03 5,627

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$809.56
$818.86
$950.29
$2,578.71

HOLLISTER ELEMENTARY

$189,809.04
$191,989.25
$189,853.96
$571,652.25

$0.00
$32,951.47
$32,951.47

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$189,809.04
$191,989.25
$222,805.43
$604,603.72

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2012/2013

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT

$223.61- $6.69
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$223.61- $6.69
$49.02- $7.20
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$49.02- $7.20
$272.63- $13.89
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$272.63- $13.89
$18,265.98 $1,570.10
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$18,265.98 $1,570.10
$6,291.32 $1,689.93
$0.00 $0.00
$6,291.32 $1,689.93
$24,557.30 $3,260.03
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$24,557.30 $3,260.03

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$7

$49.
$56.

$237

$16,695.
.00

$0.
$16,695.

$0

$4,601

$4,601

$21,297
$0

$21,297

.20-

02-
22-

.50-

.00
$49.

$286.

02-
52-

88

00
88

.39
.00
.39

.27
.00

$0.
.27

$0.
$0.

$0.

$49.
$49.
$0.
$0.

$49.
$49.
$0.
$0.

$0.
.00
$0.
.00
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$0
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$0
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$0

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE
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$0.
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RUN DATE 06/05/2013
TIME 15:40:09

PAID
AMOUNT

$585.95
$818.86
$809.75
$2,214.56

- $0.00
- $0.00
$91.52
$91.52

- $585.95
- $818.86
$901.27

$2,306.08

$208,075.02
$191,989.25
$189,853.96
$589,918.23

$6,291.32
$32,951.47
$39,242.79

$214,366.34
$191,989.25
$222,805.43
$629,161.02



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2012/2013

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
SAN BENITO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A3567488 JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY T
NON PROP-20
01 19 $640.90 $272.19 $5.30 $266.89
02 19 $648.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 19 $641.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,930.21 $272.19 $5.30 $266.89
PROP-20
01 19 $0.00 $74.20 $5.70 $68.50
03 19 $111.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $111.26 $74.20 $5.70 $68.50
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $640.90 $346.39 $11.00 $335.39
02 $648.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $752.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $2,041.47 $346.39 $11.00 $335.39
A3567504 NORTH COUNTY JOINT UNION ELEME T
NON PROP-20
01 757 $25,535.00 $147.71- $211.22 $358.93-
02 757 $25,828.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 757 $25,541.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $76,904.34 $147.71- $211.22 $358.93-
PROP-20
01 757 $0.00 $191.07 $227.34 $36.27-
03 757 $4,432.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $4,432.95 $191.07 $227.34 $36.27-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $25,535.00 $43.36 $438.56 $395.20-
02 $25,828.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $29,973.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $81,337.29 $43.36 $438.56 $395.20-

ACCOUNT

S
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BALANCE

$0.
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$0.
$0.
$0.
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RUN DATE 06/05/2013
TIME 15:40:09

PAID
AMOUNT

$913.09
$648.26
$641.05
$2,202.40

$74.20
$111.26
$185.46

$987.29
$648.26
$752.31
$2,387.86

$25,387.29
$25,828.30
$25,541.04
$76,756.63

$191.07
$4,432.95
$4,624.02

$25,578.36
$25,828.30
$29,973.99
$81,380.65



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN BENITO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A3567520 PANOCHE ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 10 $337.31
02 10 $341.19
03 10 $337.39
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,015.89
PROP-20
01 10 $0.00
03 10 $58.55
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $58.55

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $337.31
02 $341.19
03 $395.94

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,074.44

A3567538 SAN BENITO HIGH

NON PROP-20

01 3,000 $101,195.51
02 3,000 $102,357.87
03 3,000 $101,219.46
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $304,772.84
PROP-20
01 3,000 $0.00
03 3,000 $17,567.87
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $17,567.87

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $101,195.51
02 $102,357.87
03 $118,787.33

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $322,340.71

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2012/2013

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE
REVENUE

PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT

$11.30 $2.79

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$11.30 $2.79

$5.85 $3.00

$0.00 $0.00

$5.85 $3.00

$17.15 $5.79

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$17.15 $5.79

$1,132.57 $837.09

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$1,132.57 $837.09

$1,189.36 $900.97

$0.00 $0.00

$1,189.36 $900.97

$2,321.93 $1,738.06

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$2,321.93 $1,738.06

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$8

$8

$2.
$0.
$2.

$11.
.00

$0.
$11.

$0

$295.

$0

$288

$288

$583.

$0.
.00
$583.

$0

.51
$0.
.00
.51

36

00

48

.00
$295.

48

.39
.00
.39

87
00

87

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
.00
$0.
$0.

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0.
$0.
.00
$0.

$0

$0.

00

00

.00
$0.
.00
.00

.00

$0.
.00

00

00
00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT
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$341.
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$5.
$58.
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$102,328.
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$101,219.
$305,905.
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.87
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.87
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN BENITO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A3567553 SOUTHSIDE ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 239 $8,061.90
02 239 $8,154.51
03 239 $8,063.81
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $24,280.22
PROP-20
01 239 $0.00
03 239 $1,399.57
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $1,399.57

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $8,061.90
02 $8,154.51
03 $9,463.38

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $25,679.79
A3567561

NON PROP-20

01 134 $4,520.06
02 134 $4,571.98
03 134 $4,521.13
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $13,613.17
PROP-20
01 134 $0.00
02 134 $0.00
03 134 $784.69
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $784.69

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $4,520.06
02 $4,571.98
03 $5,305.82

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $14,397.86

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$4009.
.00
.00
$4009.

$0
$0

TRES PINOS UNION ELEMENTARY
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.59-
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PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2012/2013

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT
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$24,550.
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$8,154

$3,292

$4,521

$0.
$0.
$516.
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$3,292.
$4,571.
.43
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN BENITO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A3567579

NON PROP-20

01 12 $404.78
02 12 $409.43
03 12 $404.87
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,219.08
PROP-20
01 12 $0.00
03 12 $70.27
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $70.27

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $404.78
02 $409.43
03 $475.14

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,289.35
A3575259

NON PROP-20

01 1,232 $41,557.62
02 1,232 $42,034.96
03 1,232 $41,567.45
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $125,160.03
PROP-20
01 1,232 $0.00
02 1,232 $0.00
03 1,232 $7,214.53
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $7,214.53

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $41,557.62
02 $42,034.96
03 $48,781.98

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $132,374.56

AROMAS/SAN JUAN UNIFIED

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2012/2013

WILLOW GROVE UNION ELEMENTARY

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT

$515.01 $3.34
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$515.01 $3.34
$133.16 $3.60
$0.00 $0.00
$133.16 $3.60
$648.17 $6.94
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$648.17 $6.94
$3,371.90- $343.76
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$3,371.90- $343.76
$476.76- $370.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$476.76- $370.00
$3,848.66- $713.76
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$3,848.66- $713.76

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$285.
.00
.00
$285.

$0
$0

$3,715.

$370.
.00
$476.
$846.

$4,085.
.00
$476.
.42-

$4,562

$0.
$3,715.

.72
.00
.72

28

28
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00-
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76-

66-

76-
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ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE
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$563.
$409.
.87
$1,378.

$404

$133.
$70.
$203.

$697.
$409.
$475.
$1,581.

$38,185.
$42,034.
.45
$121,788.

$41,567

$0.
$0.
.77
.77

$6,737
$6,737

$38,185.
$42,034.
$48,305.
$128,525.

TIME 15:40:09
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

SAN BENITO COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20

01 11,226
02 11,226
03 11,226

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT

PROP-20

01 11,226
02 11,226
03 11,226

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

$378,673.54
$383,023.12
$378,763.15

$1,140,459.81

$0.00
$0.00
$65,738.92

$65,738.92

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

$378,673.54
$383,023.12
$444,502.07

$1,206,198.73

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2012/2013

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$13,559.39 $3,132.34 $10,071.10
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$13,559.39 $3,132.34 $10,071.10
$6,795.40 $3,371.40 $4,829.95
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $1,405.95-
$6,795.40 $3,371.40 $3,424.00
$20,354.79 $6,503.74 $14,901.05
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $1,405.95-
$20,354.79 $6,503.74 $13,495.10

PAGE -
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ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0
$0.
$0

$0
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95-
95-

.00

PAID
AMOUNT

$391,876.
$383,023.
$378,763.

$1,153,663.

$8,201.
$0.
$64,332.

$72,534

$400,078.
$383,023.
$443,096.

$1,226,197.

TIME 15:40:09
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

SAN BENITO COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20

01 11,226
02 11,226
03 11,226

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 11,226
02 11,226
03 11,226

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED

AMOUNT

$378,673.
$383,023.
$378,763.

$1,140,459.

$0

$65,738

$378,673.
$383,023.
$444,502.

$1,206,198.

54
12

81

.00
$0.
$65,738.

92

.92

54
12
07

73

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2012/2013

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$13,559.39 $3,132.34 $10,071.10
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$13,559.39 $3,132.34 $10,071.10
$6,795.40 $3,371.40 $4,829.95
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $1,405.95-
$6,795.40 $3,371.40 $3,424.00
$20,354.79 $6,503.74 $14,901.05
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $1,405.95-
$20,354.79 $6,503.74 $13,495.10

TIME 15:40:
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $391,876.
$0.00 $383,023.
$0.00 $378,763.
$0.00 $1,153,663.
$1,405.95- $8,201.
$1,405.95- $0.
$0.00 $64,332.
$0.00 $72,534
$1,405.95- $400,078.
$1,405.95- $383,023.
$0.00 $443,096.
$0.00 $1,226,197
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